
3X Pont-les-Bains - Salles-la-Source Houplines Saint-Cassien - Partie 2

3X Pont-les-Bains - Salles-la-Source Houplines Saint-Cassien - 150 joueurs
4 N1, 9 N2, 13 N3, 61 N4, 50 N5, 9 N6, 4 N7
Top : 1066

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 CHINCHOLLE Thierry S 1A 1065 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 PINTIAUX Jean-Yves V 1A 1053 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 RAVEZ Marthe S 4A 1046 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 KESTEMAN Jean-Marc S 1B 1032 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 MUBA KABANZA Marc S 3A 1031 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

6 COLIN Olivier S 2A 1020 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 MONTESINOS Michèle V 2A 1013 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 HALLOO Stéphane V 2B 1007 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 GRUYELLE Monique D 3A 1006 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 GRANVILLE Patricia D 4B 1002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

11 DUMOULIN Laurent S 1A 999 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 BAUDOT Chantal V 4A 998 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 JANS Andrée R 2B 998 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 BRULET Eric S 2A 988 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

15 MAURICE Christine V 3A 986 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 HOYEZ Isabelle V 5A 985 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 AGUIRREBENGOA Jean-Pierre V 5A 983 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 BERTRAND Maguy R 4A 983 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

19 FERRI Bernadette D 4A 980 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 COQUAN Isabelle V 4A 979 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 CLEYET-MERLE Michel V 4D 978 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 LETENEUR Liliane D 3A 974 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 JOYE Guy V 3B 971 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 GIRARD Christine D 4A 970 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

25 DUMONT Michèle D 4B 959 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 IDDENDEN Patricia D 3A 958 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 GAMOT Christiane D 3B 957 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

28 PERON Patrick S 2B 956 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 BONNET Mélanie V 3A 946 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

30 MAURAGE Nicole V 4A 943 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 MOTHE Norbert V 3A 940 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 GALLET Philippe D 4B 939 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

33 LACARELLE Martine V 4B 936 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

Page 1



3X Pont-les-Bains - Salles-la-Source Houplines Saint-Cassien - Partie 2

33 MASSA Odile V 4B 936 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

35 BARTHELEMY Dominique D 5A 934 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

35 BERTHOIN Mireille D 4D 934 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

35 LE BLAN Domitille D 4B 934 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 VILLAUME Christine S 5A 933 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

39 DELPHIN Monique D 4A 932 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

39 THIRREE Jeanine S 2B 932 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

41 MAESTRE Odile V 5A 931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 MEHEUST Colette D 4D 930 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

43 HAINAUT Marie-Line V 2B 927 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

44 CARLIER François S 3B 921 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 KINO Nathalie S 4A 916 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 PETIT Alain S 4A 916 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

47 LOSAPIO Dominique S 4C 911 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

48 BICLER Claude R 4A 910 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

49 TURIAF Nicole D 4A 907 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

50 GASTALDI Stéphanie V 4B 906 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

51 NICOLAS Myriam V 4A 904 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

51 PIPPO Claudette D 4B 904 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 DI GREGORIO Franck S 4A 902 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 ROBERT Yves V 3A 902 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

55 BLANC-BRUDE Chantal D 4A 900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

56 PAGNACCO Andrée D 5A 893 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

57 BOURGEOIS Monique V 5A 889 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

57 SERRES Colette D 4B 889 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

59 TOUSSAINT Alain V 2B 887 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

60 CACHON Anne-Marie V 4B 884 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

61 BOYER Gisèle Angèle D 5B 877 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

62 DELALEU Régine D 5C 873 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

62 FAURE-BRAC Sylvie V 4A 873 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

64 FAU Nicole D 4B 862 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 BURNOUF Hélène V 4D 860 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 DHUIEGE Edith V 5A 860 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 PARISSE Monique V 5B 860 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

68 VIENOT Eveline R 4B 857 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

69 CATTEAU Nicole D 5B 855 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

69 PAGNACCO Bernard D 4A 855 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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71 MANDOUL Nelly V 5A 849 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

71 VALENTIN Viviane V 4C 849 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

73 LAPORTE Maryse V 3A 847 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

74 BONNAFOUX Martine V 5A 846 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

74 NOTREDAEME Xavier S 4A 846 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

76 PAUGAM Sylvie S 5B 843 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

77 GONNET Françoise V 4C 841 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

78 LESAFFRE Bernard D 5A 840 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

79 ATTARD Jean-Louis D 4B 838 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

79 ROCHE Pascale V 5A 838 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

81 FAURE Jacques V 3A 836 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

82 BENARD Patricia V 5B 834 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

82 GEORGEL Patrick V 4A 834 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

82 IZEMBART Françoise V 4C 834 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

85 GRUEL Gérard D 4D 832 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

86 NORMAND Dominique V 4C 829 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

87 ANSCUTTER Isabelle V 5C 826 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

88 BRIOT Michèle V 7 825 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

88 COQUAN Jean-Yves V 4C 825 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

90 BABELAERE Dominique S 5A 819 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

91 POUPOT Robert R 4B 816 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

92 LE MOIGNE Sabine V 4A 813 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

92 STORNY Hervé D 4C 813 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

94 CLAVEL Marie-Claire R 5A 812 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

94 HORCKMANS Geneviève D 4D 812 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

96 DEGRACE Patricia S 4D 811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

96 LELONG Joël V 6A 811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

98 FOIN Claude R 5B 809 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

99 PLISSON Joëlle D 5C 807 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

100 GODEBILLE Nicolas S 4C 803 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

101 BOUCHERAND Marie-Hélène D 4A 802 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

102 SIMORTE Colette D 5A 801 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

103 POUPOT Jacqueline D 4A 799 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

104 AUQUIERE Jocelyne V 5B 795 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

105 DALOUS Cécile V 5D 794 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

106 ARGOUD Françoise V 5A 792 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

106 JOLY Catherine V 5C 792 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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108 GARRAUD Françoise D 5A 789 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

109 BOUCHERAND Monique D 4A 787 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

110 MAGDA Jacqueline D 4A 786 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

111 COLLIER Françoise D 4C 783 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

112 VAILLANT Marie-Christine D 5A 781 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

113 GONZALES Michel V 4B 780 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

113 ROCA Monique D 5D 780 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

115 LE MASSON Patrick V 5A 778 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

116 BOUCANSEAU Françoise D 4B 774 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

117 DOUTEAU Gisèle V 5B 773 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

117 LESAFFRE Marie-Christine D 5A 773 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

119 PORTENART Corinne V 4D 770 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

120 GUNAWAN Brigitte D 7 763 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

121 BOUSSOUAR Monique D 4B 761 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

122 BOURRIN Geneviève D 4D 759 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

123 CHAIX Bernadette S 6A 756 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

124 PUY Raphaëlle V 5D 753 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

125 GREMONT Yveline V 4C 750 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

126 GAUTHIER Nicole D 5B 748 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

127 LOSSA Thomas V 6D 744 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

128 CONTASSOT Marie-Thérèse R 5C 735 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

129 BOUDIN Colette R 5B 722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

130 ARNOUX Michèle D 5C 721 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

131 LAGARDE Corine S 5B 718 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

132 REY Jean-Noël V 5D 717 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

133 FERRAND Elisabeth D 6A 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

134 PELLOUX Elisabeth V 5C 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

135 CATTEAU Freddy D 5A 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

136 LEVECHIN Anne S 6D 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

137 FURET Paule V 5A 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

138 BERNARD Maryvonne D 5A 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

139 LEVENBACH Kiki R 5A 642 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

140 PAULON Anne-Marie V 5B 635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

141 RAYMOND Solange R 5D 634 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

142 GAY Noëlle D 6D 631 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

143 BILLON Bernadette R 4D 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

144 LAUTE Serge V 5A 629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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145 FERRANTE Agnès S 7 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

146 KISTEMAKER Marinus V 6B 560 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

147 VIDAL Brigitte R 5A 556 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

148 TARIEL Sylvie V 6B 532 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

149 CARBONNELLE Joël V 7 513 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

150 LAVOCAT Emma D 6D 329 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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